Media Series Model Size Range Pressure kg/cm2 (PSI) Temp (C°)
Max Speed
(RPM)
1000 FTKR1000 15A~80A (1/2"~3") 15 (210PSI) 180 300
2200 FTKR2200 6A~80A (1/8”~3”) 10 (150PSI) 100 1000
7200 FTKR7200 20A~25A (3/4”~1”) 15 (210PSI) 100 100
2200 FTKR2200 6A~80A (1/8”~3”) 10 (150PSI) 100 1000
6100 FTKR6101-25A, FTKR6106-25A 25A 10 (150PSI) 100 250
6000 FTBR6011-10A, FTBR6011-15A, FTBR6011-20A 10A~20A 10 (150PSI) 100 250
6200 FTBR6205-15A 15A 10 (150PSI) 100 250
6200 FTOR6200 15AX9P-11 10bar (150PSI) 100 250
6300 FTKR6364-30, FTKR6363-30 105bar (1,520PSI) 80 30000
6500 FT6505-15Ax3P 15Ax3P 10kg/cm2 (150PSI) 100 1000
6600 FTKR6605-10A, FTKR6605-15A 10kg/cm2 (150PSI) 100 300
6700 FTKR6701-32A, FTKR6706-32A 10kg/cm2 (150PSI) 100 250
5000 FTKR5000 10A~40A (3/8”~1.1/2”) 140kg/cm2 (2000PSI) 80 2000
6100 FTKR6101-25A, FTKR6106-25A 10kg/cm2 (150PSI) 100 250
6000 FTBR6011-10A, FTBR6011-15A, FTBR6011-20A  10kg/cm2 (150PSI) 100 250
6200 FTBR6205-15A 15A 10kg/cm2 (150PSI) 100 250
6200 FTOR6200 15AX9P-11 10bar (150PSI) 100 250
6300 FTKR6314-12, FTKR6313-12 70bar (1,000PSI) 80 12000
6300 FTKR6314-20, FTKR6313-20 105bar (1,520PSI) 80 20000
6300 FTKR6364-30, FTKR6363-30 105bar (1,520PSI) 80 30000
6400 FTKR6414-10, FTKR6413-10 70bar (1,000PSI) 100 10000
6400 FTKR6414-15, FTKR6413-15 105bar (1,520PSI) 80 15000
6600 FTKR6605-10A, FTKR6605-15A 10A, 15A 70kg/cm2 (1000PSI)
6700 FTKR6701-32A, FTKR6706-32A 32A 10kg/cm2 (150PSI) 100 250
1000 FTKR1000 15A~80A (1/2"~3") 15kg/cm2 (210PSI) 180 300
3000 FTKR3000 15A~80A (1/2”~3”) 15kg/cm2 (210PSI) 220 300
3700 FTKR3700 15A~80A (1/2”~3”) 15kg/cm2 (210PSI) 220 300
4000 FTKR4000 50A~150A (2”~6”) 15kg/cm2 (210PSI) 220 300
1000 FTKR1000 15A~80A (1/2"~3") 15kg/cm2 (210PSI) 180 300
3200 FTKR3200 15A~80A (1/2”~3”) 15kg/cm2 (210PSI) 220 300
3700 FTKR3700 15A~80A (1/2”~3”) 15kg/cm2 (210PSI) 220 300
W
at
er
A
ir
H
yd
ra
ul
ic
 O
il
St
ea
m
H
ot
 O
il
10kg/cm2 (150PSI)6500 100 1000FTKR6505-10A*2P, FTKR6505-15A*2P,
FTKR6505-20A*2P, FTKR6505-25A*2P
4000 FTKR4000 50A~150A (2”~6”) 15kg/cm2 (210PSI) 220 300
6300 FTKR6314-12, FTKR6313-12 70bar (1,000PSI) 80 12000
6300 FTKR6314-20, FTKR6313-20 105bar (1,520PSI) 80 20000
6300 FTKR6364-30, FTKR6363-30 105bar (1,520PSI) 80 30000
6400 FTKR6414-10, FTKR6413-10 70bar (1,000PSI) 100 10000
G
as 2200 FTKR2200 6A~80A (1/8”~3”) 10kg/cm2 (150PSI) 100 1000
O
il 2200 FTKR2200 6A~80A (1/8”~3”) 10kg/cm2 (150PSI) 100 1000
Co
ol
an
t